
Station:  Grapevine Lake      County: Tarrant/Denton       State: Texas            Time of observation (local): 0800 CST
Date:  OCT04
 
        Air Temp      Soil Temp          Precip             Wind               Evaporation             Water Temp          REMA RKS
Date   Mx  Mn Dry   Dry  Wet  Dew       Rain(in.)   Anemometer   24Hr        Gage            Amt    24Hrs Ending at Obs
              Bulb  Bulb Bulb Point                    Dial      Mvmt       Reading   Adj    Evap         Mx  Mn
  1    88  62  68                         0.00         6326        32         3.35           0.29         90  60
  2    86  63  65                         0.15         6330         4         3.23           0.27         89  59
  3    82  55  65                         0.00         6335         5         3.12           0.11         88  60
  4    80  64  64                         1.70         6338         3                 3.20                86  60          Pan O verflow
  5    80  62  64                         1.35         6338         0                 3.16                86  60          Pan O verflow
  6    77  61  62                        Trace         6338         0         2.94           0.22         84  60
  7    82  60  70                         0.12         6348        10         2.85           0.21         85  62
  8    81  60  71                        Trace         6355         7         2.73           0.12         88  60
  9    83  59  64                         0.00         6358         3         2.64           0.09         86  60
 10    82  58  63                         0.60         6361         6         3.05           0.28         86  60
 11                                       0.00
 12    74  56  57                         0.05         6399        38         2.96           0.14         86  62
 13    75  55  56                         0.00         6421        22         2.77           0.19         85  60
 14    80  52  54                         0.00         6472        51         2.72           0.05         85  58
 15    93  65  66                         0.00         6635       163         1.72    3.00   1.00         90  60          Pan F illed
 16    78  53  54                         0.00         6526         8         2.37           0.14         82  52
 17    84  52  54                         0.00         6541        15         2.16           0.21         87  52
 18    88  52  78                         0.00         6620        79         2.01           0.15         82  57
 19    93  65  66                         0.00         6635        15         1.72    3.00   0.29         90  60          Pan F illed
 20    94  58  58                         0.00         6635         0         2.78           0.22         92  60
 21    92  52  75                         0.00         6639         4         2.61           0.17         90  62
 22
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ___
 Ave   84  58  64      -   -   -                                   23                                     87  59
Total                                     3.97                                               4.15
 
 (-NR-  No Report)
 Report Generated 21 OCT 2004 @ 1313
 
 
 
WS FORM B-92               U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE                                                   Station Number: 41-369 1



Station:  Grapevine Lake      County: Tarrant/Denton       State: Texas            Time of observation (local): 0800 CST
Date:  SEP04
 
        Air Temp      Soil Temp          Precip             Wind               Evaporation             Water Temp          REMA RKS
Date   Mx  Mn Dry   Dry  Wet  Dew       Rain(in.)   Anemometer   24Hr        Gage            Amt    24Hrs Ending at Obs
              Bulb  Bulb Bulb Point                    Dial      Mvmt       Reading   Adj    Evap         Mx  Mn
  1    89  64  67                         0.00         6139         1         2.90           0.33         97  55
  2    89  65  69                         0.00         6140         1         2.74           0.16         95  68
  3    90  65  69                         0.00         6146         6         2.48           0.26         96  68
  4                                       0.00
  5                                       0.00
  6    93  68  74                         0.42         6171        25         1.97           0.93         92  66
  7    86  65  68                         0.00         6183        12         1.76           0.21         90  64
  8    84  60  62                         0.00         6208        25         1.59    3.91   0.17         97  58          Pan F illed
  9    83  60  62                         0.00         6210         2         3.68           0.23         84  60
 10    85  58  60                         0.00         6210         0         3.31           0.37         86  58
 11    89  55  73                         0.00         6210         0         3.10           0.21         94  60
 12    93  65  78                         0.00         6211         1         2.77           0.33         95  65
 13    92  66  73                         0.00         6211         0         2.52           0.25         97  68
 14    93  69  78                         0.00         6217         6         2.36           0.16         93  68
 15    90  71  71                         0.49         6230        13         2.60           0.25         90  72
 16    92  71  73                         0.00         6234         4         2.46           0.14         94  71
 17    93  70  77                         0.00         6234         0         2.26           0.20         98  73
 18                                       0.00
 19    97  72  78                         0.00         6235         1         1.57           0.69         98  70
 20    92  63  67                         0.00         6246        11         1.42    3.86   0.15         92  62          Pan F illed
 21    91  65  69                         0.00         6251         5         3.53           0.33         91  62
 22    89  61  69                         0.00         6263        12         3.27           0.26         89  74
 23    88  65  69                         0.00         6281        18         3.10           0.17         87  64
 24    88  66  69                         0.00         6285         4         2.84           0.26         89  65
 25    88  65  75                         0.00         6288         3         2.56           0.28         90  65
 26    87  64  74                         0.00         6291         3         2.37           0.19         89  67
 27    87  62  64                         0.00         6292         1         2.26           0.11         89  64
 28    87  61  66                         0.00         6292         0         2.18           0.08         89  63
 29    84  55  60                         0.00         6294         2         1.90           0.28         84  59
 30    87  58  67                         0.00         6294         0         1.60    3.64   0.30         89  60          Pan F illed
 31
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ___
 Ave   89  64  70      -   -   -                                    6                                     92  65
Total                                     0.91                                               7.30
 
 (-NR-  No Report)
 Report Generated 21 OCT 2004 @ 1313
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